HB 600 SERIES | LINEAR HIGH BAY
Industrial High Output Light for Indoor Applications
   NSF capable: wet location rated and can be upgraded to meet NSF
   Motion & wireless controls capable for increased energy savings
   277-480 VAC high voltage option available in 4’ and 5’ sizes*
   Battery backup options available
APPLICATIONS: HIGH BAY, MID BAY AND AISLE FOR COMMERCIAL FACILITIES
The linear style ‘600’ series High Bay is durable with a housing made of high

5’ High Bay
200 W, 28,000 lm
Ordering Information
Example: HB6-60200W-50-HV
Product Size Model Number Watts CCT Lumens Beam Driver
600 Series
High Output
High Bay
Light
2’
HB6-2480W-40
80 W
4,000 K 10,800 lm
120°
Universal
AC 120- 277 V
50 - 60 Hz
HB6-2480W-50 5,000 K 11,200 lm
3’
HB6-36100W-40
100 W
4,000 K 13,500 lm
HB6-36100W-50 5,000 K 14,000 lm
4’
HB6-48160W-40
160 W
4,000 K 21,600 lm
HB6-48160W-50 5,000 K 22,400 lm
5’
HB6-60200W-40
200 W
4,000 K 27,000 lm
HB6-60200W-50 5,000 K 28,000 lm
Options
NSF
NSF Upgrade
Factory Installed